
£¤52

£¤52

£¤14

£¤14

£¤63

§̈¦90

½½½30

75 ST NW

HW
Y 3
0 S
W80 ST SW

19 ST NW

40 ST SW

65 ST NW

48 ST NE

60 ST SE

CO
UN
TY
 R
D 
15
 S
W

60
 AV
E 
NW

80
 AV
E S
W90
 AV
E S
W

11
 AV
E 
SW

48 ST SW

VALLEYHIGH

DRIVE NW

BR
OA
DW
AY
AV
EN

55 ST NW

18
 AV
E 
NW

7STNW

COUNTRYCLUBRDW

90 ST SW

31
 AV
E 
SW

18AVE
SW

ECIRCLEDRNE

COLLEGE VIEW RD E

VALLEYHIGHRDNW

2 ST SW

BA
MB
ER
VA
LL
EY
RD
SW

W
CIRCLEDR

NW

ST
 B
RI
DG
ET
 R
D 
SE

8ST
SW

60 ST SW

CENTER ST E

50
 AV
E S
W

50 ST SW

COUNT YRD
8SW

55 ST SW

12 ST S
W

P INEWOODRDSE

COUNTY RD 117 SW

23
 AV
E S
W

45 ST SE

50 ST SW

½½½30

1-4

1-8 1-9

1-11

1-3

1-7

1-1

1-6

1-10

1-10

1-10

1-10
1-13

1-12

1-5

1-2

2-7

2-13

2-5

2-11

2-1

2-9

2-10

2-4
2-6

2-3

2-2

2-12

2-8

3-2

3-11

3-13

3-5

3-3

3-9

3-4
3-7 3-8

3-6

3-1

3-12

4-2

4-4 4-5

4-3
4-6

4-9 4-12

4-11

4-13

4-7

4-1

4-10
4-8

5-11
5-10

5-9

5-12

5-4

5-3 5-2

5-1

5-7 5-8

5-5

5-6

5-13

6-12

6-8

6-1

6-5 6-6 6-4

6-7
6-9

6-13

6-3
6-2

6-10 6-11

1-14

3-10

5-14

1-10

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

²0 1 20.5
Mile s

Data c ontaine d  has not be e n fie ld  ve rifie d  and  
should be  use d  as re fe re nc e  only.  It is the  use r’s 
re sponsibility for fie ld  ve rifying e le vations, loc ations, 
d im e nsions, e tc . to c ond uc t d e taile d  d e sign.
The  City of Roc he ste r spe c ific ally d isc laim s all warrantie s, 
e xpre ss or im plie d , inc lud ing but not lim ite d  to im plie d  
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 1: Patrick Keane
Ward 2: Mark Bransford
Ward 3: Norman Wahl
Ward 4: Kelly Rae Kirkpatrick
Ward 5: Shaun C. Palmer
Ward 6: Molly Dennis
P re c inc ts ( W - P P )
Roc he ste r City Lim it

Date  c re ate d : 11/30/2022
City of Roc he ste r, MN

Ward and P re c inc t Boundarie s - 2023
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 1: Patrick Keane
Pre c incts ( W - PP)
Roc he ste r City Lim it

Date  c re ate d : 11/30/2022
City of Roche ste r, MN

Ward  and  Pre c inct Bound arie s - 2023

Contact Inform ation: 
Em ail: pke ane @roc he ste rm n.gov
Phone : 507-259-2870
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 2: Mark Bransford
Pre cincts ( W - PP)
R och e ste r City Lim it

Da te  cre a te d: 11/30/2022
City of R och e ste r, MN

Ward a nd Pre cinct Boundarie s - 2023

Conta ct Inform a tion: 
Em a il: m bra nsford@roch e ste rm n.g ov
Ph one : 507-254-4330
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 3: Norman Wahl
P re cincts ( W - P P )
Roche ste r City Lim it

Da te  cre a te d : 1/9/2023
City of Roche ste r, MN

Wa rd  a nd  P re cinct Bou nd a rie s - 2023

Conta ct Inform a tion: 
Em a il: nwa hl@roche ste rm n.g ov
P hone : 507-328-2986
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 4: Kelly Rae Kirkpatrick
Pre cincts ( W - PP)
R och e ste r City Lim it

Date  cre a te d: 11/30/2022
City of R och e ste r, MN

Wa rd a nd Pre cinct Bou nda rie s - 2023

Contact Inform a tion: 
Em a il: kkirkpatrick@roch e ste rm n.g ov
Ph one : 507-281-1081
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 5: Shaun C. Palmer
P re cincts ( W - P P )
Roche ste r City Lim it

Da te cre a te d : 11/30/2022
City of Roche ste r, MN

Wa rd  a nd  P re cinct Bou nd a rie s - 2023

Conta ct Inform a tion: 
Em a il: pa lm e rwa rd 5@g m a il.com
P hone : 507-254-9484
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e xpre ss or im plie d, including  b ut not lim ite d to im plie d 
wa rra ntie s of fitne ss for a pa rticula r purpose , with  re spe ct 
to th e  inform ation conta ine d on th is m a p. Th e  City of 
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Rochester, MN City Council
President: Brooke Carlson

Ward 6: Molly Dennis
Pre cincts ( W - PP)
R och e ste r City Lim it

Date  cre a te d: 11/30/2022
City of R och e ste r, MN

Wa rd a nd Pre cinct Bounda rie s - 2023

Contact Inform a tion: 
Em a il: m de nnis@roch e ste rm n.g ov
Ph one : 507-269-2916
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